

Bradford Island Reclamation District 2059 Maintenance Work for Stability Berm Repair Contract 2018-01

Bid Opening: April 27, 2018 10am by Blake Johnson, PE
District Engineer, GHD, Inc.

				McVey General Engineering (1)		Dutch Contracting, Inc. (4)		CES Controlled Environmental Services, Inc. (3)		Aquamarine Construction (2)	
ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE, \$	TOTAL, \$	UNIT PRICE, \$	TOTAL, \$	UNIT PRICE, \$	TOTAL, \$	UNIT PRICE, \$	TOTAL, \$
1	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	8,500.00	8,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,270.00	15,270.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	RIP AND RE-COMPACT RAMP ROAD	1	LUMP SUM	2,300.00	2,300.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	6,700.00	6,700.00	5,265.00	5,265.00
3	CLEAR AND GRUB	0.25	ACRES	64,992.00	16,248.00	35,000.00	8,750.00	30,000.00	7,500.00	46,684.00	11,671.00
4	6" STRIPPING BORROW SITE	1	ACRES	7,350.00	7,350.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,630.00	4,630.00
5	AGGREGATE BASE	125	TONS	34.63	4,328.75	65.00	8,125.00	100.00	12,500.00	120.00	15,000.00
6	BERM	2,800	CUBIC YARDS	13.75	38,500.00	34.50	96,600.00	22.00	61,600.00	14.00	39,200.00
7	EROSION CONTROL	0.2	ACRES	32,900.00	6,580.00	20,000.00	4,000.00	17,500.00	3,500.00	30,340.00	6,068.00
8	BLACK WALNUT TREES (MIN. 6 FEET TALL)	2	EACH	310.00	620.00	750.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,336.00	4,672.00
9	6" Corrugated, smooth interior, HDPE Pipe	125	FT	13.60	1,700.00	40.00	5,000.00	32.00	4,000.00	34.00	4,250.00
Total					86,126.75		142,975.00		118,070.00		100,756.00

Unit prices incorrect on bid sch